

t
W.P(C)No. 78 OF 2005
ITEM No.MM(6)

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.78/2005

MANOHAR PARRIKAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim Relief)

Date : 16/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, SR.Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kripal, Adv.
Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. D. Parsad, Adv.

M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr.S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 21.2.2005 before a Bench

presided over by Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER

t
W.P(C)No. 78 OF 2005
ITEM No.MM(6)

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.78/2005

MANOHAR PARRIKAR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim Relief)

Date : 16/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, SR.Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.
Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Pritesh Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Kripal, Adv.
Mr. V. Madhukar, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. D. Parsad, Adv.

M/s. P.H. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.M. Sharma, Adv.
Mr.S. Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 21.2.2005 before a Bench

presided over by Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER